
COCINA-SALA

PLANTA PISOS 2-3-4-5-6

ESPACIOS COMUNES: 19,12 m² CUBIERTOS

A

B

DORMITORIO DORMITORIO

WC

WC

PALIER
BALCON

BALCON

COCINA-SALA

4.
00

1.
95

3.
50

3.
00

0.
90

1.
35

3.
45

1.
90

2.753.212.80

1.75

1.
70

3.
65

0.901.80

4.63 1.50

2.
20

1.20

8.
75

4.40

1.
20

DEPTO. A: 36,28 m² CUBIERTOS - 5,28 m² SEMI CUBIERTOS
DEPTO. B: 38,69 m² CUBIERTOS - 10,50 m² SEMI CUBIERTOS
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